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Undertaking

It is hereby declared that, as per All India Council for Technical Education (AICTE) notified regulations for
prevention and prohibition of ragging in AICTE approved technical institutions vide No. 37-
3/Legal/AICTE/2009 dated 01/07/2009, We have established the anti-ragging committee and anti-ragging
squad at Bharati Vidyapeeth (Deemed to be University) College of Engineering, Pune.

Anti-Ragging Committee

. Name . gfg"fﬂ‘:’l‘; ! Email ID Mobile No.
1 | Dr. Vidula Sohoni Chairperson vssohoni@bvucoep.edu.in 9822749641
2 | Mr. Vijay Kumbhar Police psbvpeeth.pune@hnic.in 9922947304
3 - | Mr. Dipak Bidkar Media (Journalist) | naj.pune@gmail.com 9850209722
4 Mr. Sachin Anil Punekar NGO sachinpunekar@gmail.com 9372755548
5 | Mr. Ashok Jagtap Physical Director asjagtap@bvucoep.edu.in ' 9960833266
6 | Mr. Vasant Salunkhe Service vysalunkhe@bvucoep.edu.in . '8975906136
7 . | Mr. Sandip Mulik Service stmulik@bvuceop.edu.in 9850601948
8 | Mr. Amar Gaikwad Service abgaikwad@bvuceop.edu.in 8007142090
9 - | Mr. Rushi Kirange Student rushikirange123@gmail.com 9370535202
10. | Miss. Sneha Shukla Student sshukla22-csbs@bvucoep.edu.in 9158200808
11 | Mr. Shivam Jadhav Student ssjadhav22-mech@bvucoep.edu.in 9075687960
12 .| Mr. Satyam Suman Student ssuman122-etc@bvucoep.edu.in 8922090288

S. No. 26 / 27, Pune-Satara Road, Pune - 411 043
Tel. : 020-2410 7390 / 91
Email : vssohoni@bvucoep.edu.in. Website : www.bvucoepune.edu.in




Anti-Ragging Squad

Sr. Profession /
No. Name Designation Email 1D Mobile No.
1 Dr. Sachin Chavan Vice Principal sschavan@bvucoep.edu.in 9271635407
2 | Dr. Kuldip Patil (Radc) Sccretary karade@bvucoep.edu.in 7972713429
3 . | Dr. Shivaji Jadhav Member sdjadhav@bvucoep.edu.in 9545205708
J - | Dr. Prakash Chavan Member pvchavan@bvucoep.edu.in 9892387530
S - | Dr. Sandip Vanjale Member sbvanjale@bvucoep.edu.in 9422040905
6 | Prof. Abhijit Patil Member patilabhijeet@bharatividyapeeth.edu.in 9922236542
g7 .| Dr. Pramod Jadhav Member pajadhav@bvucoep.edu.in 9673001844
8 | Dr. Kavita Kulkarni Member kskulkarni@bvucoep.edu.in 8329469757
9 | Dr. Meena Chavan Member mschavan@bvucoep.edu.in 9822217804
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